
Undergraduate Academic Calendar Fall 2021 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
22 

Orientation 
23 

Orientation 
24 

Orientation 
25 

First Day of Classes 
 

26 
 

27 
Approved Makeup 

Finals from Spr. 2021 
 29 

 
30 

 
31 

Last Day to Drop w/ 
100% refund 

 

September   1 
 
 

2 
 

  3 
Last Day to Complete 

Work for Spring & 
Summer Incomplete 

Grades 
 5 

 
6 

Labor Day 
Erev Rosh Hashana 

 ערב ראש השנה 

7 
 

Rosh Hashana 
 ראש השנה 

8 
 

Rosh Hashana 
 ראש השנה 

9 
 

Fast of Gedaliah 
 

UTS Classes Meet 
Remote Instruction 

 

10 
Remote Instruction 

 

Last Day to Add a 
Class 

 

Last Day to Drop w/ 
75% refund 

12 
Remote Instruction 

13 
Remote Instruction 

14 
Remote Instruction 

15 
Erev Yom Kippur 

 ערב יום כיפור

16 
Yom Kippur 

17 
 

19 
 

20 
Erev Sukkot 

ערב סוכות 

21 
Sukkot 
 סוכות

22 
Sukkot 
 סוכות

23 
Sukkot 
 סוכות

24 
Sukkot 
 סוכות

26 
Sukkot 
 סוכות

27 
Sukkot 
 סוכות

28 
Shmini Atzeret 

שמיני עצרת    

29 
Simchat Torah 

 שמחת תורה 

30 
Remote Instruction 

October     1 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
Last Day to Drop w/ 

50% refund 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

10 
 

11 
Last Day to Drop w/ 

25% refund 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
Last Day to Drop w/o a 

“W” 

21 
First Day to Drop a 

Course w/ a “W” (shows 
on transcript) 

 

22 
 

24 
 

25 
 
 

26 
 

27 
UTS Midterms 

28 
UTS Midterms 

 

29 
 

31          November     1 
Last Day to Apply for 
January 2022 Degree 

Stern Midterms 
UTS Midterms  

2 
Stern Midterms 
UTS Midterms 

3 
Stern Midterms 
YC Midterms 

4 
Stern Midterms 
YC Midterms 

5 
YC Midterms 

7 
 

8 
Stern Midterms 
YC Midterms 

9 
Stern Midterms 
YC Midterms 

10 
Stern Midterms 
YC Midterms 

11 
Stern Midterms 
YC Midterms 

12 
YC Midterms 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 21 

 
22 

 
23 

 
24 

 
25 

Thanksgiving 
 

26 
Thanksgiving 

 28 29 
Chanukah 

 חנוכה

30 
Chanukah 

 חנוכה

December   1 
Chanukah 

 חנוכה
P/N Filing Period 

2 
Chanukah 

 חנוכה
P/N Filing Period 

 

Last Day to Drop w/ a 
“W” (shows on transcript) 

3 
Chanukah 

 חנוכה
P/N Filing Period 

 

5 
Chanukah -  חנוכה 

MYP/SBMP do not meet 

6 
Chanukah -  חנוכה 

7 
 
 

8 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

 12 
 

13 
 

14 
Fast of Tevet 
  עשרה בטבת 

UTS Classes Meet 
 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
UTS Finals -  

Remote Instruction 

23 
UTS Finals 

Remote Instruction 

24 
Remote Instruction 

26 
      
Remote Instruction 

27 
UTS Finals  

Tuesday Schedule 
Remote Instruction 

 
 

28 
Study Day 

 

29 
Study Day 

 

30 
Study Day 

31 
Study Day 

 

January   2 
Final Exams - Remote 

3 
Final Exams - Remote 

4 
Final Exams - Remote 

 

5 
Final Exams - Remote 

6 
Final Exams - Remote 

 

7 
Final Exams - Remote 

 9 
Final Exams - Remote 

 

10 
Intersession 

 

11 
Intersession 

12 
Intersession 

13 
Intersession 

14 
Intersession 

Key Legend:  
 Special Events and Programs  Stern College for Women (SCW)  SCW and Sy Syms School of Business  No Classes (unless indicated) 
 All Schools (Katz, SCW, SSSB, YC, UTS)  Yeshiva College (YC)  Undergraduate Torah Studies (UTS)  Calendar Holidays 

Last Updated 12/21/2021 (Subject to change) 



Undergraduate Academic Calendar Spring 2022 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
16 

Intersession 
 

17 
MLK Jr. Day 
Intersession 

 

18 
Intersession 

 

19 
Intersession 

 

20 
Intersession 

 

21 
Intersession 

 
23 

Intersession 
Orientation 

24 
First Day of Classes 

 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

 

28 
Approved Makeup 
Finals for Fall 2021 

 
 30 

Last Day to Drop w/ 
100% refund 

 

31 
 

Stern - Last Day to Add a 
Lab Class  

February     1 
 

 

2 
 

  

3 
 

4 
Last Day to Complete 

Work for Fall Incomplete 
Grades 

 

Last Day to Add a Class 
 

 6 
Last Day to Drop w/ 

75% refund 

7 
 

8 
                  

 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

13 
Last Day to Drop w/ 

50% refund 

14 
 

15 
Last Day to Apply for 

May 2022 Degree 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

20 
Last Day to Drop w/ 

25% refund 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

27 
 

28 
Last Day to Drop w/o a 

“W” 
 

March    1 
First Day to Drop a 

Course w/ a “W”  
(shows on transcript) 

2 
 

3 
 
 

4 
 
 

6 7 
Stern Midterms 
UTS Midterms 

8 
Stern Midterms 
UTS Midterms 

9 
Stern Midterms 
UTS Midterms 

10 
Stern Midterms 
UTS Midterms 

11 
 

13 
 

14 
Stern Midterms 
YC Midterms 

 

15 
Stern Midterms 
YC Midterms 

 

16 
Fast of Esther 

 תענית אסתר 
UTS Classes Meet 

17 
Purim 
 פורים

18 
Remote Instruction 

20 21 
YC Midterms 

 

22 
YC Midterms 

 

23 
Stern Midterms 
YC Midterms 

 

24 
Stern Midterms 
YC Midterms 

 

25 
YC Midterms 

 

27 
 

28 
YC Midterms 

 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

April    1 
 
 

3 
 

4 
P/N Filing Period 

5 
P/N Filing Period 

6 
P/N Filing Period 

 

7 
Last Day to Drop w/ a 

“W” (shows on 
transcript) 

8 
 

10 
 

11 
 
 

12 
Thursday Schedule 

13 
In Person or Remote 

14 
Bedikat Chametz 

 בדיקת חמץ 

15 
Pesach 

 פסח

17 
Pesach 

 פסח

18 
Pesach 

 פסח

19 
Pesach 

 פסח

20 
Pesach 

 פסח

21 
Pesach 

 פסח

22 
Pesach 

 פסח
24 

Travel Day 
25 

Thursday Schedule 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

                  
 

May   1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

 

4 
 

5 
Independence Day 

 יום העצמאות
UTS Classes Meet 

6 
 

 

8 9 
 

10 
UTS Finals 

11 
UTS Finals 

12 
UTS Finals 

13 
 

15 
Study Day 

  16 
Study Day 

17 
Study Day  

18 
Final Exams 

19 
Final Exams 

  20 
Final Exams 

22 
Final Exams 

 

23 
Final Exams  

24 
Final Exams 

25 
Final Exams 

  26 
Commencement 

 

  27 
 

Key Legend:  
 Special Events and Programs  Stern College for Women (SCW)  SCW and Sy Syms School of Business  No Classes (unless indicated) 
 All Schools (Katz, SCW, SSSB, YC, UTS)  Yeshiva College (YC)  Undergraduate Torah Studies (UTS)  Calendar Holidays 
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